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0907607
2026659
0945633
2741365
0971188
2594150
2432428
1885583
2212293
2155693
1777189
2625830
2327418

2806406
2464028
1117647
2025093
2775527
0875265
1334181
1854556

1990302
0366725
1821146
2081103

ACME CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
ADOS HOTELS GROUP LIMITED

AMP MEDICAL SYSTEM LIMITED

ANT FARM (HK) LIMITED

ANTAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
APLUS SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ARB IT UP LIMITED

Alkanet Global Technology Limited

Aole (Hong Kong) Trade Co., Limited

B & C BESPOKE LIMITED

BAHCESEHIR INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE LIMITED
BAI FU XING SHENG LIMITED

BAOFENG HONGKONG (GROUP) INTERNATIONAL ENERGY
CO., LIMITED

BD Development Limited

BELONG FAITH ENERGY MINERALS COMPANY LIMITED
BETTER INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

BHDW HOLDING LIMITED

BODA LIMITED

BOKE AUDIO SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

BRIDGE CHIP (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BRITAIN CHINA SECONDARY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BRM WATCHES LIMITED
Belgravia Entertainment Limited
Billion Plus (HK) Trading Company Limited

Biocaro International Logistics Co., Limited
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2483634 Bowa Happy Forever International Business Consultancy (Hong Tk SE R PR R T 5 (B )
Kong) Limited AIRAE]

2647422 C & G INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

0639561 CHANCE BEST INDUSTRIES LIMITED E [ EE AR A ]

1534516 CHANG SHUN INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED FEIEEEE®)BRAE

1500957 CHAOSHAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED T E EEATR A E

2582523 CHASE CARTER LIMITED

1296446 CHINA TIERRA DE AVENTURA LIMITED R B A TR A E

1531451 CHINA WISDOM INDUSTRIAL LIMITED FEREEATRAT

2559941 CHINESE CAPITAL UNION SECURITIES LIMITED N BEALHARAE

2643827 CHINESE LONGQUANGONGDAO MEDICAL AND HEALTH e R E R R A AR AR
HERITAGE LIMITED N

2478581 CHINPANG NEW ENERGY INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY e AR A R (B )
(ELECTRIC VEHICLE) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B E

2260035 CHIU KEE FOODS LIMITED A AR AT

2327949 CHUN YING MACHINERY RENTAL COMPANY LIMITED ESMEHE R S TR A E

0876557 COLOR WAVE ENTERPRISE LIMITED Wik EERAT

2178922 CORPORATE FIELD LIMITED 2 RN

2499873 CQC LIMITED

1560781 CRYSTAL ACE LIMITED EUEATRAT

2340575 Cavendish International Limited

2395434 Changjiang Media International Hong Kong Limited F LR (E B ARAE

2322122 Chinese Painting and Calligraphy Specialist Sodality Limited rhEE S e O A R\ H)

2575357 Cognitive Enterprises Limited

1189775 DUBAI BULKERS LIMITED

2608682 DYC Bioscience Co., Limited RICEAEYFHARR A E

2619998 Desinarc Europe Limited

1887369 Dragon Supply Chain (Hong Kong) Company Limited BRI (AR A E]

1209613 E-INFINITY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED BERHEATRAT

1614903 EAST MACHINERY INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED B (E B IRAT

0360928 EASTHILL INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED HREPSATRAE

0053488 EASY JEANS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

0966633 ERP4all (Asia Pacific) Company Limited PR AR AE]
2347288 ETOILEAIR DE FRANCE LIMITED

2336657 EVER ACCESS CORPORATION LIMITED KEEETRAE



2725841
2595725
2501861
1540984
2471508
1099734
2062517
1319804
1330023
2622660
2463035
2515012
2191214

2720766
2825442
2150435
1355774
2458930
2672799
2234288
1429083
0416681
2147398
0752098
2154171
2554687
2667626
2667324
2453255
0345135
1720068
1605550
1976329

EXCELLENT BEAUTY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Earth best Limited

Everbright Water (Suizhou) Holdings Limited
FLYING MOUNTAINS LIMITED

FORMER INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FORTUNE PACIFIC LIMITED

FORWORD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FRANCE GFV DRESS LIMITED

FRANKWAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FU YING MAN LIMITED

FUSITE INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
Fengxi Industrial Limited

Flomia international Group (HongKong) Limited

Four Oceans Free Trading Limited

Futnre Power Co., Limited

GALAXY INTERIOR DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
GENERAL ALLIANCE GROUP LIMITED

GER BSB UNITED TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED

GLOBAL MAIJESTIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLOBAL WAVE LIMITED

GLORIOUS TOYS LIMITED

GLORY FAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GMET ELECTRONICS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

GOLD CONCEPT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLDEN LION GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOLDEN TIMES INCORPORATION LIMITED
GOLDWEIGHT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOOD PRACTICE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GREENWOOD KNITTERS LIMITED

GSI7 LIMITED

GTM FINANCIAL HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

Gangshentong Enterprise Management Consulting (HongKong) Co.,
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2340183

2774204
2711100
2554453
1680368
1793908
1021900
2182007

2719634
2653627

2324744
2187551
1323750
2042009
1172709

1520088
1636957
1285625
2786144
2571277

2733933
2747414
1410398
1839370
0941322

2622662
1266127
2519815
2405580

Limited

German Gold Knife International Investment Group Co., Limited

Give-happy Food (HK) Limited

Go Bananas Limited

HANSA SCHIFFSFARBEN LIMITED
HANYOUNG GLOBAL HK LIMITED

HAPPY KIDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HEXEM HONG KONG LIMITED

HGMZ GROUP (HONG KONG) FOOD LIMITED

HK BAIHONG TRADE LIMITED
HK FA XIAN TA CHAIN INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HK WSC TRADING LIMITED
HOMELAND INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CHENG MEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG HUAXINGYUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SKY SHIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG SUPER PERFECT OPTICS LIMITED
HONG KONG ZHILI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG YANG SEAMEN SERVICE CO., LIMITED
HONGBANGHENG TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG COSOCEAN INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIEENLU TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG RISING GEOTECH LIMITED
HONGKONG SEO INDUSTY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUKA INTERLINING LIMITED
HUADINI FASHION (HK) LIMITED

HUANG YU JIA NING LIMITED
HUGESUN ENTERPRISES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HUIPINYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong Across Ocean Eslite Trade Co., Limited
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1902078
2196928
2428719
2360963
2720565
1676900
2357323
2207667
2491052
2365205
2213436
2747135

0133922
2531959
0069992
1560117
0745156

0807424
1370537
1568036
2502040
2634243
1710249
2763033
2522773
2469186
0690566
2081474
1507356
2308643
2771833
2504606

Hong Kong GUDE Hardware Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Galaxy International Industrial Co., Limited
Hong Kong Huanteng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yalei E-commerce Limited

Hong kong Chinese Merchants Shengshi Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Jet Private Aircraft Management Limited
Hung Jia Asset Management (HK) Limited

Hung Jia International (Hong Kong) Limited

Hung Wai Metal Products Co., Limited

Hvalborg Holdings Limited

I-MAX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

IBS (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

IFDC (H.K.) LIMITED

INTEGRA WEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTEREST CENTRE LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL DELTON REAL ESTATE LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MOTION PICTURES DEVELOPMENT &

CONSULTING LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL PLASMA CORPORATION LIMITED

ISEE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
InoFree Technology Company Limited

Iqi (HongKong) Technology Co., Limited
JADE MOON MANUFACTURING LIMITED
JAPAN JIESHI BATTERY GROUP LIMITED
JIEXUAN TRADING LIMITED

JIHUIIA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
JINYUANKE HONGKONG LIMITED

JOY ELECTRONIC LIMITED

JT Apps (HK) Limited

JUSTICE IMAGING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
Jinjiu Power Science& Technology Co., Limited
Joyful Society Limited

JustAwake Limited
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2184066
1938715
2784782
2393591
1670866
0199873
2782817
1890515
1414173
1721100
2213379
2419176
1110169
1114351
0927818
1756393
1846988
2736101
1720787
2565630
0805130
1206904
2572624
0199941
2633265
0924394
2542222
2012903

2182730
2451773
2582020
2544807
2294845

KASON INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KEEN MODE LIMITED

KINGEASY TRADING LIMITED

KIRINMOBI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KO FAI SHIPYARD LIMITED

KOPING INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Katherine Chan Company Limited

Kinsai Industrial Co., Limited

LAC ROSE TRADING CO., LIMITED

LATROBE RESOURCES LIMITED

LEAN BY DESIGN LIMITED

LEXTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LONG SURPLUS INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LONG VICTORY GARMENT CO. LIMITED

LOYAL CASTLE LIMITED

LUXURIANT PEACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LYM PLUS LIMITED

Let's Be Beautiful Limited

Longgoal Group Limited

MAIN UNISON LIMITED

MAINLAND INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MAKESDO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

MANSION LIMITED

MAUI AND SONS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
MIDODARI CAPITAL LIMITED

MIRACLE SUPPORT LIMITED

MIRACLE TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED

MMA HOSPITALITY CONSULTING HONG KONG CO. LIMITED

MSG TRADING LIMITED
Mariana Airways Limited

Master Catering Holdings Limited
MillarGray Limited

Monarch Property Management Limited
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0527037
2605921
0884340
1989897
0513199

2551404
1973159
2648138
1844801
2130436

2347137
2347750
2773510
2152912
1425971
1809148
1250002
2362186
2629820
2671294
1554252
1005222
1436904
2393674
0965938
1940754
1557827
1506408
2650049
1199159
2587391
2522616

NATURAL ART (HK) LIMITED

NATURAL DELUXE LIMITED

NEW ULTRATECH COMPANY LIMITED
NEWBOND CHEMICAL (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

NEWSDAYS INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES (H.K.)
CORPORATION LIMITED

NORTH AMERICAN FUR AUCTIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
OCEAN ENGINEERING (CHINA) LIMITED

OCEAN RICH ORIENTAL LIMITED

ORIENTAL GREAT TRADING LIMITED

ORIENTAL RUIPU (HK) INT'L CONSULTING LIMITED

ORTHOSCIENCE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
ORTHOSCIENCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OULITE SOURCING LIMITED

Ocean Pride Marine Services Limited

P3 Hong Kong Limited

PARESSENCE LIMITED

PARRAGON HONG KONG LIMITED

PROFAPPS COMPANY LIMITED

PROSPECT MARITIME HK COMPANY LIMITED

PU YING KUANG XIU CULTURE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PYROMEDIA LIMITED

PaCoVision Limited

Pakcon International Limited

Personal Services Innovation Limited

Photo Diagnostic Devices (PDD) Limited
QUANTOSPHERE LIMITED

QUATERNION CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RALLY TRADING (HK) LIMITED

RANEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

REGROUP BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
RICH CENTRE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RICHLAND COMMERCIAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2094089
2399918
1319552
1604367
1792512
2031175
2625789
2519362
2620122
2625053
2615949
2714736
1857882
1682191
2026487
2481497
1086914
1727415
2536888
2802769
1423025
2558334
1717201
2643772
2629138
2322976
1400026
2756447
2382494
2732617
2473396
0015693
0859860

RIGHT CORNER COMPANY LIMITED

RIKY (BINGO) COSMETICS LIMITED

RONGXIN GROUP LIMITED

ROYAL UNIVERSE CO., LIMITED

RUI QI FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED

RUIFENG GROUP (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
RUNG YING XING LIMITED

Rongshi Trade Co., Limited

SACELLEC BEAUTE (HK) LIMITED

SANXIN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

SELF CREATION ADVERTISING LIMITED

SHENG HONG INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL (HK) LIMITED
SHING YUE COURIER COMPANY LIMITED
SILVER WEALTH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SIWEI TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SKY HONOUR LIMITED

SMART EAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SMART STAR INC. LIMITED

SPRING AMIR SHIPPING LIMITED

STABLE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED

STANDARD FINANCIAL INFORMATION COMPANY LIMITED

SUN ART INC LIMITED

SUPO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SYT TRADE (HK) LIMITED

Silk Road Properties Consulting Limited
Sino Morality Industrial Limited

Spright Consulting Limited

Sun Blacksmith Corporation Limited
Suttie House Limited

TAISU (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TALENT GOLD LIMITED

TAMEY MANUFACTORY LIMITED
TANKLE LIMITED
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1443320
1149072
0153668
2810756
1757338
1618547

2842047
1443969
2787253
2722219
0843981
1880654
2085707
2806405
1977307
2452110
2647670
2376925
2581810
0436258
2312754
2395958
2210329
2326132
2277355
2445734
1451631
1920059
2697386

2331196
0989453
0011547

TENGDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

TOP NATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRANPAC SHIPPING ENTERPRISES LIMITED
TREECYCLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TRENDCO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TRIPLE LINK HOLDINGS (INTERNATIONAL) TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TSUN HEI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
TYLP CO., LIMITED

Trading du Coin Limited

Trax Corp Limited

U & N INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

UFUN NETWORKS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
UNITED RESOURCE CORPORATION COMPANY LIMITED
Ulela Development Limited

VEYGO COFFEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Verturous (HK) Co., Limited

VirtualCyte Limited

W .Espoir International Limited

WANFENG (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
WAY-IN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELL PRECISION DIE-CASTING (HONGKONG) LIMITED
WELL PROMISE (HK) TRADING LIMITED

WIDE CULTURE LIMITED

WWE Enterprise Hong Kong Limited

WWE Group Limited

We R Consulting Limited

Who is cheaper Limited

Winxim Technology Limited

XITAT INTERNATIONAL GROUP INVESTMENT TRADING
LIMITED

Xanj International Limited
Xperience Limited

YAT SUN DYESTUFFS AND CHEMICALS COMPANY, LIMITED
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0967364
1129425
2227078
2255709
1585014
2519351
2713373
2798487

YEE LAM GARDEN LIMITED

YI CHENG TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

YINW Group (HK) Limited

YOUCHENG ELECTRONICS (H.K) CO., LIMITED
YZ VALVE GOURP CO., LIMITED

Yihuiyuan Trade Co., Limited

ZHONGFAN TRADING LIMITED

Zhanye Development Trading Limited
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